County District Name FY 2023-2024 FY 2024-2025 Change
Broome
Chenango Forks $21,755,795.00 $21,027,094.00 -$728,701.00
Harpursville $17,497,187.00 $16,948,950.00 -$548,237.00
Susquehanna VA $22,920,663.00 $22,880,154.00 -$40,509.00
Chenango Valle $24,256,682.00 $24,141,959.00 -$114,723.00
Deposit $8,073,319.00 $7,713,548.00 -$359,771.00
Windsor $30,080,681.00 $29,559,224.00 -$521,457.00
TOTAL CUTS -$2,313,398.00
Chenango
Georgetown-South Otselic $8,348,884.00 $8,226,842.00 -$122,042.00
TOTAL CUTS -$122,042.00
Columbia
Copake Taconic $12,868,311.00 $10,182,807.00 -$2,685,504.00
Germantown $5,766,662.00 $4,834,218.00 -$932,444.00
Chatham $8,477,547.00 $7,641,491.00 -$836,056.00
Hudson $26,888,483.00 $24,075,860.00 -$2,812,623.00
New Lebanon $3,936,480.00 $3,669,035.00 -$267,445.00
TOTAL CUTS -$7,534,072.00
Cortland
Homer $28,196,890.00 $27,710,417.00 -$486,473.00
TOTAL CUTS -$486,473.00
Delaware

Margaretville
Roxbury
Sidney
Stanford

S. Kortright
Andes
Downsville
Charlotte Vall
Delhi

Franklin
Hancock
TOTAL CUTS

$3,499,125.00
$3,497,752.00
$24,275,072.00
$6,052,754.00
$5,739,769.00
$1,067,696.00
$1,975,456.00
$7,535,388.00
$9,777,594.00
$4,714,889.00
$7,686,447.00

$3,221,342.00
$2,882,869.00

$24,034,635.00

$5,111,187.00
$5,222,199.00

$772,175.00
$1,564,149.00
$7,287,640.00
$9,411,375.00
$3,640,190.00
$6,430,611.00

-$277,783.00
-$614,883.00
-$240,437.00
-$941,567.00
-$517,570.00
-$295,521.00
-$411,307.00
-$247,748.00
-$366,219.00
-$1,074,699.00
-$1,255,836.00
-$6,243,570.00



Greene

Sullivan

Tioga

Tompkins

Otsego

Ulster

Cairo Durham
Catskill
Coxsackie Athens
Hunter Tanners
Windham Ashlan
TOTAL CUTS

Eldred

Roscoe
Livingston Manor
Sullivan West
TOTAL CUTS

Tioga
TOTAL CUTS

Dryden
Groton
Ithaca
Newfield
Trumansburg
TOTAL CUTS

Gilbertsville-Mt Upton

Milford
TOTAL CUTS

Onteora
TOTAL CUTS

$18,078,384.00
$19,956,561.00
$13,227,413.00
$2,509,674.00
$1,688,435.00

$6,110,111.00
$3,478,714.00
$8,196,462.00
$18,438,645.00

$17,949,657.00

$22,164,022.00
$14,495,228.00
$39,532,020.00
$17,236,963.00
$15,595,517.00

$8,019,872.00
$6,173,143.00

$10,561,078.00

$16,765,391.00
$18,567,843.00
$13,188,395.00
$1,847,763.00
$1,350,190.00

$5,211,268.00
$3,318,025.00
$6,922,961.00
$16,563,804.00

$17,515,773.00

$21,096,105.00
$13,940,661.00
$38,452,736.00
$16,456,952.00
$15,392,331.00

$7,802,631.00
$5,815,268.00

$7,495,827.00

-$1,312,993.00
-$1,388,718.00
-$39,018.00
-$661,911.00
-$338,245.00
-$3,740,885.00

-$898,843.00
-$160,689.00
-$1,273,501.00
-$1,874,841.00
-$4,207,874.00

-$433,884.00
-$433,884.00

-$1,067,917.00
-$554,567.00
-$1,079,284.00
-$780,011.00
-$203,186.00
-$3,684,965.00

-$217,241.00
-$357,875.00
-$575,116.00

-$3,065,251.00
-$3,065,251.00



