County	District Name	FY 2023-2024	FY 2024-2025	Change
Broome				
	Chenango Forks	\$21,755,795.00	\$21,027,094.00	-\$728,701.00
	Harpursville	\$17,497,187.00	\$16,948,950.00	-\$548,237.00
	Susquehanna VA	\$22,920,663.00	\$22,880,154.00	-\$40,509.00
	Chenango Valle	\$24,256,682.00	\$24,141,959.00	-\$114,723.00
	Deposit	\$8,073,319.00	\$7,713,548.00	-\$359,771.00
	Windsor	\$30,080,681.00	\$29,559,224.00	-\$521,457.00
	TOTAL CUTS			-\$2,313,398.00
al.				
Chenango	Constant Court Otalia	Ć0 240 004 00	¢0.226.042.00	6422.042.00
	Georgetown-South Otselic	\$8,348,884.00	\$8,226,842.00	-\$122,042.00
	TOTAL CUTS			-\$122,042.00
Columbia				
	Copake Taconic	\$12,868,311.00	\$10,182,807.00	-\$2,685,504.00
	Germantown	\$5,766,662.00	\$4,834,218.00	-\$932,444.00
	Chatham	\$8,477,547.00	\$7,641,491.00	-\$836,056.00
	Hudson	\$26,888,483.00	\$24,075,860.00	-\$2,812,623.00
	New Lebanon	\$3,936,480.00	\$3,669,035.00	-\$267,445.00
	TOTAL CUTS			-\$7,534,072.00
Cortland				
	Homer	\$28,196,890.00	\$27,710,417.00	-\$486,473.00
	TOTAL CUTS			-\$486,473.00
Delaware				
	Margaretville	\$3,499,125.00	\$3,221,342.00	-\$277,783.00
	Roxbury	\$3,497,752.00	\$2,882,869.00	-\$614,883.00
	Sidney	\$24,275,072.00	\$24,034,635.00	-\$240,437.00
	Stanford	\$6,052,754.00	\$5,111,187.00	-\$941,567.00
	S. Kortright	\$5,739,769.00	\$5,222,199.00	-\$517,570.00
	Andes	\$1,067,696.00	\$772,175.00	-\$295,521.00
	Downsville	\$1,975,456.00	\$1,564,149.00	-\$411,307.00
	Charlotte Vall	\$7,535,388.00	\$7,287,640.00	-\$247,748.00
	Delhi	\$9,777,594.00	\$9,411,375.00	-\$366,219.00
	Franklin	\$4,714,889.00	\$3,640,190.00	-\$1,074,699.00
	Hancock	\$7,686,447.00	\$6,430,611.00	-\$1,255,836.00 ·
	TOTAL CUTS			-\$6,243,570.00

Greene				
	Cairo Durham	\$18,078,384.00	\$16,765,391.00	-\$1,312,993.00
	Catskill	\$19,956,561.00	\$18,567,843.00	-\$1,388,718.00
	Coxsackie Athens	\$13,227,413.00	\$13,188,395.00	-\$39,018.00
	Hunter Tanners	\$2,509,674.00	\$1,847,763.00	-\$661,911.00
	Windham Ashlan	\$1,688,435.00	\$1,350,190.00	-\$338,245.00
	TOTAL CUTS			-\$3,740,885.00
Sullivan				
	Eldred	\$6,110,111.00	\$5,211,268.00	-\$898,843.00
	Roscoe	\$3,478,714.00	\$3,318,025.00	-\$160,689.00
	Livingston Manor	\$8,196,462.00	\$6,922,961.00	-\$1,273,501.00
	Sullivan West	\$18,438,645.00	\$16,563,804.00	-\$1,874,841.00
	TOTAL CUTS			-\$4,207,874.00
Tioga				
	Tioga	\$17,949,657.00	\$17,515,773.00	-\$433,884.00
	TOTAL CUTS			-\$433,884.00
Tompkins				
	Dryden	\$22,164,022.00	\$21,096,105.00	-\$1,067,917.00
	Groton	\$14,495,228.00	\$13,940,661.00	-\$554,567.00
	Ithaca	\$39,532,020.00	\$38,452,736.00	-\$1,079,284.00
	Newfield	\$17,236,963.00	\$16,456,952.00	-\$780,011.00
	Trumansburg	\$15,595,517.00	\$15,392,331.00	-\$203,186.00
	TOTAL CUTS			-\$3,684,965.00
Otsego				
	Gilbertsville-Mt Upton	\$8,019,872.00	\$7,802,631.00	-\$217,241.00
	Milford	\$6,173,143.00	\$5,815,268.00	-\$357,875.00
	TOTAL CUTS			-\$575,116.00
Ulster				
Uistei				
Oistei	Onteora TOTAL CUTS	\$10,561,078.00	\$7,495,827.00	-\$3,065,251.00 - \$3,065,251.00